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Bus NH14 Swan Inn - North Halifax Grammar Go to website

Direction
New Hey Rd Swan Lane — North Halifax Grammar

67 stops

Open route schedule

New Hey Rd Swan Lane

New Hey Rd Mulehouse Lane

New Hey Rd Stainland Road

New Hey Road Slack Ln

Gosport Ln Grange Close

Gosport Lane

Forest Hill Road Gosport Ln

New Road Park View

New Road

Green Lane

Green Ln Park Lane

Broadgate Sowood Community Centre

Knowle Top

Stainland Road The Hame

Stainland Rd Fall Spring Gardens

Stainland Rd Drury Lane

St Andrews Church

Stainland Rd Cross Field

Stainland Road West View

Stainland Road Holywell Green School

Stainland Rd Shaw Lane

Route schedule
New Hey Rd Swan Lane — North Halifax Grammar

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: New Hey Rd Swan Lane

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Stainland Rd Station Road

Stainland Rd Chapel Street

Brookswood Industrial Estate

Stainland Rd Bradley Lane

Stainland Road Health Centre

Stainland Rd Queen Street

Saddleworth Rd Stainland Road

Saddleworth Rd Langley Gardens

Saddleworth Road High Meadows

Saddleworth Rd Sunnybank Drive

Saddleworth Road Sunnybank

Saddleworth Rd Silverdale Terrace

Saddleworth Rd Trenance Gardens

Saddleworth Rd Scar Bottom Lane

Brian Royd Lane Trenance Gdns

Rochdale Rd Moor Bottom Lane

Rochdale Rd Martin Green Lane

Rochdale Rd School Street

Rochdale Rd Ashfield Road

Rochdale Road Crosshills Mount

Rochdale Road

West Vale

Alfred Street

West Vale Sports Grd

Greetland Rd Bridge

Salterhebble Junction

Exley Bank

Calderdale Royal Hospital

Stafford Road



Coronation Road

Spring Hall

First Bus Depot

Albert Park

The Shay Stadium

Lee Mount Church

Lentilfield Street

Old Lane

Athol Road

Shay Lane Smiths Ter

Shay Lane Churn Milk Ln

Shay Lane Blackmires

Shay Lane Beechwood Rd

Shay Lane Heathy Ln

Holdsworth Rd Brow Lane

Holdsworth Rd Laurel Bank Close

North Halifax Grammar



Direction
North Halifax Grammar — New Hey Rd Stainland Road

70 stops

Open route schedule

North Halifax Grammar

Whitehall Primary School

Alder Grove

Illingworth Road

Illingworth Road Shops

Heathmoor Park Road

Illingworth Morrisons

Illingworth Arlfc

Beechwood Road

Moorside Primary School

Moorside School

Nursery Lane

Shay Lane

Athol Road

Old Lane

Lentilfield Street

Lee Mount Church

Portland Place

The Shay Stadium

First Bus Depot

Spring Hall

Coronation Road

Stafford Road

Dryclough Lane

Huddersfield Road

Route schedule
North Halifax Grammar — New Hey Rd Stainland Road

Monday 15:00

Tuesday 15:00

Wednesday 15:00

Thursday 15:00

Friday 15:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: North Halifax Grammar

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Exley Bank

Salterhebble Junction

Greetland Rd Bridge

West Vale Sports Ground

Alfred Street

Rochdale Road

Rochdale Rd Clay House Lane

Rochdale Rd Milner Lane

Rochdale Rd Ashfield Road

Rochdale Rd School Street

Rochdale Rd Martin Green Lane

Rochdale Rd Moor Bottom Lane

Brian Royd Lane Trenance Gdns

Saddleworth Rd Scar Bottom Lane

Saddleworth Rd Ellistones Lane

Saddleworth Rd Silverdale Terrace

Saddleworth Road Sunnybank

Saddleworth Rd Sunnybank Drive

Saddleworth Road High Meadows

Saddleworth Road

Saddleworth Rd Stainland Road

Stainland Rd Dean Street

Stainland Rd Queen Street

Stainland Road Health Centre

Stainland Rd Long Heys

Stainland Rd Bradley Lane

Brookswood Industrial Estate

Stainland Rd Chapel Street



Stainland Road Station Rd

Stainland Rd Shaw Lane

Stainland Road Holywell Green School

Stainland Road West View

Stainland Rd Cross Field

St Andrews Church

Stainland Rd Drury Lane

Stainland Rd Fall Spring Gardens

Stainland Road The Hame

Knowle Top

Broadgate Sowood Community Centre

Green Ln Park Lane

Green Lane

New Road

New Road Park View

New Hey Road Slack Ln

New Hey Rd Stainland Road

NH14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Halifax

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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